
DATE WHO WHAT WHEN WHERE

Monday, April 14 Parents Booster Meeting 7:00pm Band Room

Thurs-Fri, April 17-18 All Commitment Forms, Leadership & Scholarship Applications out All Day During Class

Thurs, April 24-Sat, April 26 Selected members All Virginia Band and Orchestra Event All Day Richmond Convention Center

Monday, April 28 Percussionists Drumline Clinic 2:30-4:30pm Band Room

Tuesday, April 29 Guard Guard Clinic 3:00-4:30pm GHS Atrium

Tuesday, April 29 Jazz Ensemble VBODA Jazz Assessment 8:00pm Tabb HS Auditorium

Wednesday, April 30 Drum Major candidates Drum Major Clinics 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Thursday, May 1 Guard Guard Clinic 3:00-4:30pm GHS Atrium

Friday, May 2 All Commitment Forms, Leadership & Scholarship Applications due All Day During Class

Thurs-Sat, May 1-3 Musical cast/pit members Spring Musical - You're A Good Man Charlie Brown 7:00pm GHS Auditorium

Monday, May 5 Percussionists Drumline Clinic 2:30-4:30pm Band Room

Tuesday, May 6 Guard Guard Clinic 3:00-4:30pm GHS Atrium

Tuesday, May 6 CB-SB Joint Spring Concert Rehearsal 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Wednesday, May 7 Drum Major candidates Drum Major Clinics 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Thursday, May 8 Guard Guard Clinic 3:00-4:30pm GHS Atrium

Monday, May 12 Percussionists Drumline Clinic 2:30-4:30pm Band Room

Tuesday, May 13 Guard Guard Clinic 3:00-4:30pm GHS Atrium

Tuesday, May 13 CB-SB Joint Spring Concert Rehearsal 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Wednesday, May 14 Drum Major candidates Drum Major Clinics 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Thursday, May 15 Guard Guard Clinic 3:00-4:30pm GHS Atrium

Thursday, May 15 JE Jazz Ensemble Spring  Concert w/Super Jazz Band 7:00pm GHS Auditorium

Monday, May 19 Percussionists Drumline Auditions 2:30-4:00pm Band Room

Tuesday, May 20 Guard Guard Captain Auditions 3:00-4:30pm GHS Atrium

Wednesday, May 21 Drum Major candidates Drum Major Auditions 2:30-4:30pm Band Room

Thursday, May 22 Guard Guard Auditions 3:00-4:30pm GHS Atrium

Thursday, May 22 CB-SB-WE CB-SB-WE Spring Concert 6:30pm GHS Auditorium

Friday, May 23 Leadership candidates Leadership Interviews In class Band Room

Monday, May 26 All No school - Memorial Day All Day 

Tues-Wed, May 27-28 Leadership candidates Leadership Interviews In class Band Room

Thurs-Fri,  May 29-30 All Band Students Q4 Assessment Auditions In class Band Room

Mon-Tues, June 2-3 All Band Students Q4 Assessment Auditions In class Band Room

Wed-Fri, June 4-6 CB-SB-WE Practice Graduation Music In class Band Room

Friday, June 6 All Leadership list posted 2:05pm Band Room

Mon-Wed, June 9-11 CB-SB-WE Practice Graduation Music In class Band Room

Thursday, June 12 All Graduation 1:30pm William & Mary Kaplan Arena

Week of June 9-13

Week of May 19-23

Week of May 26-30

Week of June 2-6
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